
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preliminary Schedule Setup 1 day Mon 1/16/06 Mon 1/16/06

2 LEED Health Care Research 50 days Mon 1/16/06 Sun 3/26/06

3 Read GSA Document 20 days Mon 1/16/06 Tue 2/7/06

4 Prepare Industry Survey 5 days Tue 1/17/06 Sun 1/22/06

5 Send Survey to Professionals 1 day Mon 1/23/06 Mon 1/23/06

6 Survey Responses 28 days Tue 1/24/06 Tue 2/28/06

7 Analyze Survey Results 5 days Wed 3/1/06 Tue 3/14/06

8 Develop LEED Comparison 10 days Wed 3/15/06 Sun 3/26/06

9 Research Results 0 days Sun 3/26/06 Sun 3/26/06

10 Breadth 1: Prefabrication 16 days Tue 1/24/06 Fri 2/10/06

11 Identify Typical Unit for Fabrication 8 days Tue 1/24/06 Wed 2/1/06

12 Harmon Inc. Warehouse Visit 1 day Thu 2/2/06 Thu 2/2/06

13 Structural Impacts of Prefabricated System 5 days Fri 2/3/06 Wed 2/8/06

14 Cost Analysis 2 days Thu 2/9/06 Fri 2/10/06

15 Prefabrication Breadth Results 0 days Fri 2/10/06 Fri 2/10/06

16 Breadth 2: 12 days Sun 2/12/06 Tue 2/28/06

17 Breadth 2 12 days Sun 2/12/06 Tue 2/28/06

18 Breadth 2 Results 0 days Tue 2/28/06 Tue 2/28/06

19 Summary Book 5 days Thu 3/30/06 Tue 4/4/06

20 Finalize Summary Book 5 days Thu 3/30/06 Tue 4/4/06

21 Thesis Presentation 5 days Wed 4/5/06 Mon 4/10/06

22 Draft Slide Presentation 3 days Wed 4/5/06 Fri 4/7/06

23 Practice Presentation 2 days Sun 4/9/06 Mon 4/10/06

24 Thesis Presentation 0 days Mon 4/10/06 Mon 4/10/06

25 Thesis Poster 5 days Tue 4/11/06 Mon 4/17/06

26 Preliminary Poster Design 2 days Tue 4/11/06 Wed 4/12/06

27 Finalize Poster Layout and Summary 3 days Thu 4/13/06 Sun 4/16/06

28 Thesis Poster Due 0 days Mon 4/17/06 Mon 4/17/06

29 PACE Research Seminar 2 days Mon 4/17/06 Tue 4/18/06
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